

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3682-3683/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2007 in CRLA No.1198/2004,CRLA No.1200/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASA ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 28/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

List it again in the next week.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|